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1. Library Resources

Library Resources | Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
Good Satisfactory | Say
Number of 102 156 46 17 4 325
Responses
Percentage 31.38 48.00 14.15 5.23 1.23 100
Library Resources
Not Satisfactory Cannot Say
5% 1%
Very Good
- 32%
Satisfactory
14%
48%
2. Class Room with ICT Facility
Class Room with Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
ICT Facility Good Satisfactory | Say
Number of 78 154 60 30 3 325
Responses
Percentage 24.00 47.38 18.46 9.23 0.92 100.00




Class Room with ICT Facility

Cannot Say
Not Satisfactory o Very Good
9% 24%
Satisfactory
19%
Good
47%
3. Canteen Facility
Canteen Facility Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
Good Satisfactory | Say

Number of 48 138 73 56 10 325

Responses

Percentage 14.77 42.46 22.46 17.23 3.08 100




Canteen Facility

Cannot Say

3% Very Good
15%
Not Satisfactory
17%
Satisfactory
23% Good
42%
4. Internet/Wi-fi Facility
Internet/Wi-fi Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
Facility Good Satisfactory | Say
Number of 25 55 60 140 45 325
Responses
Percentage 7.69 16.92 18.46 43.08 13.85 100
Internet/Wi-fi Facility
Very Good
Cannot Say 8%
14%
Good
17%
Satisfactory
Not Satisfactory 18%

43%




5. Overall Infrastructure

Overall Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
Infrastructure Good Satisfactory | Say
Number of 56 162 75 30 2 325
Responses
Percentage 17.23 49.85 23.08 9.23 0.62 100
Overall Infrastructure
Not Sa;i;gactory Ca”;‘f/fj Say Ver1y7 oG/OOOd
Satisfactory
23%
Good
50%
6. Co-curricular and extra- curricular activities
Co-curricular and | Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
extra- curricular Good Satisfactory | Say
activities
Number of 65 153 60 39 8 325
Responses
Percentage 20 47.08 18.46 12 2.46 100




Co-curricular and extra- curricular activities

Cannot Say
Not Satisfactory 3% Very Good
12% 20%
Satisfactory "
18%
Good
47%
7. Sports facilities/activities
Sports Very Good | Satisfactory Not Cannot | TOTAL
facilities/activities Good Satisfactory Say
Number of Responses 67 140 42 44 32 325
Percentage 20.62 43.08 12.92 13.54 9.85 100
Sports facilities/activities
Cannot Say Very Good
10% 21%
Not Satisfactory
13%
Satisfactory

13%

43%




8. NSS/NCC

NSS/NCC Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
Good Satisfactory | Say
Number of 96 142 37 22 28 325
Responses
Percentage 29.54 43.69 11.38 6.77 8.62 100
NSS/NCC
Cannot Say
9%
Not Satisfactory
7% Very Good
29%
Satisfactory
11%
Good
44%
9. Career Guidance
Career Guidance | Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
Good Satisfactory | Say
Number of 78 154 56 33 4 325
Responses
Percentage 24.00 47.38 17.23 10.15 1.23 100




Career Guidance

Not Satisfactory Ca";‘é’/ﬁ Sy Very Good
10% 24%
Satisfactory

17%

Good
48%
10. Student Mentoring and Counselling

Student Mentoring | Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
and Counselling Good Satisfactory | Say
Number of 80 162 48 25 10 325
Responses
Percentage 24.62 49.85 14.77 7.69 3.08 100

Student Mentoring and Counselling
Not Satisfactory Cannot Say
8% 3%

Very Good
24%

Satisfactory
15%

Good
50%




11. Placement Cell

Placement Cell Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
Good Satisfactory | Say
Number of 56 146 65 30 28 325
Responses
Percentage 17.23 44.92 20.00 9.23 8.62 100
Placement Cell
Cang‘% Say Verly7 goood
Not Satisfactory
9%
Satisfactory
20%
45%
12. Accessibility and efficiency of administrative staff
Accessibility and Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
efficiency of Good Satisfactory | Say
administrative staff
Number of 79 175 32 30 9 325
Responses
Percentage 24.31 53.85 9.85 9.23 2.77 100




Accessibility and efficiency of administrative staff

Not Satisfactory C""“Qf,’/f) Say Very Good
9% 24%
Satisfactory
10%
Good
54%
13. Cleanliness of campus
Cleanliness of Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
campus Good Satisfactory | Say
Number of 112 149 40 15 9 325
Responses
Percentage 34.46 45.85 12.31 4.62 2.77 100
Cleanliness of campus
Not Satisfactory Cangg/z Say
5%
Very Good
34%
Satisfactory

12%

46%




14. Approachability of Head of the Institution

Approachability of | Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
Head of the Good Satisfactory | Say
Institution
Number of 65 160 62 32 6 325
Responses
Percentage 20.00 49.23 19.08 9.85 1.85 100
Approachability of Head of the Institution
Not Satisfactory Cang(c))/t say
10% ° Ve%gjoood
Satisfactory
19%
Good
49%
15. College environment conducive to learning

College Very Good Satisfactory | Not Cannot | TOTAL
environment Good Satisfactory | Say
conducive to
learning
Number of 70 162 65 22 6 325
Responses
Percentage 21.54 49.85 20.00 6.77 1.85 100
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College environment conducive to learning

Cannot Say
Not Satisfactory 204
7% Very Good
21%
Satisfactory
20%
Good
50%
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